
 
 
Team Results 2018.19 
 
Men’s 1 
 

Opposition Date Home/Away Venue Result Win/Lose 

Redhill 2 Fri 26th Oct 18 Away Arnold Hill School 3-6 Lose 

St Giles 4 Sun 18th Nov 18 Home Kimberley LC 3-6 Lose 

Beeston Valley 3 Sun 2nd Dec 18 Home KImberley LC 3-6 Lose 

Arboretum 3 Sun 13th Jan 19 Home Kimberley LC 2-7 Lose 

David Lloyd 3 Fri 22nd Mar 19 Away David Lloyd Aspley 1-8 Lose 

 
Men’s 2 
 

Opposition Date Home/Away Venue Result Win/Lose 

Rad’ Knights 2 Sun 7th Dec 18 Home Kimberley LC 3-6 Lose 

Handy Bad’ 1 Sun 4th Nov 18 Home Kimberley LC 0-9 Lose 

Beeston Braves Tue 11th Dec 18 Away Chilwell Olympia 0-9 Lose 

David Lloyd 4 Fri 4th Jan 19 Away David Lloyd Aspley 3-6 Lose 

Handy Bad’ 2 Wed 13th Mar 19 Away Carlton Forum 0-9 Lose 

 
Ladies 
 

Opposition Date Home/Away Venue Result Win/Los
e 

Mapperley Park 5 Wed 17th Oct 18 Away Arnold Hill School 0-9 Lose 

David Lloyd Fri 18th Jan 19 Away David Lloyd Aspley 1-8 Lose 

Trent Uni Sun 10th Feb 19 Away Westwood SC 9-0 Win 

Southwell Sun 24th Feb 19 Home Kimberley LC 2-7 Lose 

Uni of Nottm Fri 8th Mar 19 Away David Ross SC 6-3 Win 

 
 



 
Mixed  
 

Opposition Date Home/Away Venue Result Win/Lose 

Beeston Fields 5 Fri 12th Oct 18 Away Chilwell Olympia 0-9 Lose 

Redhill 2 Sun 25th Nov 18 Home Kimberley LC 4-5 Lose 

Mapperley Park 5 Mon 3rd Dec 18 Away Mapperley SV 3-6 Lose 

David Lloyd 2 Sun 27th Jan 19 Home Kimberley LC 5-4 Win 

St Giles  Sun 3rd Feb 19 Away Chilwell Olympia 2-7 Lose 

Beeston Valley 3 Mon 25th Mar 19 Away Chilwell Olympia 3-6 Lose 

 
 
 


